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KIDSLAAXOPEN

Swiss Freeski Tour

Slopestyle
Slopestyle-U18 &U15 - Friday 15.03.2024

Jury:
Chief of Competition:
Technical Delegate:

Course Data:
CourseName:
Weather:

Results & Registration:

Responsible:
Contact:
Scoring System:
Registration:

FIS Men:
FIS Ladies:

Q© Sunrise BURTON graub'ynden Sport

Lars Flitscher
ElianeReusser

NoNamePark
Sunny

FEM-ServiceAG
info@fem-service.ch
AngelaFurrer
Sebastian Knubel

8583
8584

Event Information

Judges:
Head Judge:
JudgeA:
JudgeB:
JudgeC:

Contest Facts:
2runsbestcounts

B oIsIes @WTMG  Ssise  (F)

Julius Champion
JuliusChampion
LucaBattolla
Adrian Gaiser
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FAMILY NAME

202 2540286 Sklenar

2017 2539933 Demke

218 Leuenberger
222 Rigassi

208 2540020 Altorfer

212 Ragettli
206 2539940 Schoberth
207 2539509 Folgers

220 Wellig

216 Staufer

204 2539204 Federspiel
223 Apholt

209 Cathomas
221 Scott

219 Schirmer
214 Nay

BIB FIS FAMILY NAME
205 2539169 Weber

203 2538252 Hofer

210 von Planta
217 Ragettli

224 Zimmermann
211 Repak

215 Wright

213 Wikman-strom

Q Sunrise IJBURTON

FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION
Jakub 2009 SUl St.Moritz
Nando 2010 SUl - WilSG
Tim 2009 SUl Weiningen
Laurin 2010 Sul Vicosoprano
Jamie 2010 SUl Eschenbach SG
Gianluca 2010 SUl Flims
Cédric 2009 SUl Winterthur
Djustin 2009 NED
Noah 2010 SUl Samedan
Mateo 2010 SUl Rischlikon
Jayden 2009 SUl DavosGlaris
Linus 2010 SUl  Ebertswil
Curdin 2010 SUl Brigels
Hirt Tissot 2010 SUl Herrliberg
Adrian 2009 SUl Wetzkon ZH
Lucas 2009 SUl Fidaz

FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION
Loris 2006 SUl Zarich
Fabrizio 2006 SUl  Rapperswil-Jona
Elias 2006 Sul
Niculo 2008 SUl Flims
Keanu 2008 SUl StMoritz
Elia 2006 SUl Thalwi
Oscar 2006 SUl Rischlikon
Theodor 2007 SUl Mannedorf
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cLue

FreestyleEngadina
SCAlpina
AlpinaSt. Moritz

Freestyle Academy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
StltzpunktDavos

SkiClub Alpina/Fresk
FreestyleAcademy LAAX
StltzpunktDavos
Freestyle Akademy Laax

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Dropin SC Flims

CLus

FreestyleAcademy LAAX
DropIn SC Flims

FreestyleAcademy

AlpinaSkiClub

Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
Freestyle Akademy Laax
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Qualification
RUN1 RUN2
81.0 93.7
73.3 89.0
76.0 79.0
38.3 61.7
543 720
58.0 35.0
62.7 64.3
91.0 11.7

47.7 39.7
40.3  40.0
21.7 223
20.3 14.0

DNS  DNS
DNS  DNS
DNS  DNS
DNS  DNS

Qualification
RN RNZ
84.3 86.7
88.0 86.7
85.3 853
67.7 73.0

51.3 11.3
49.7 22.7
45.3 443
36.3 38.0

BEST
93.7
89.0
79.0
61.7
72.0
58.0
64.3
91.0

47.7
40.3
223
20.3

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

BEST
86.7
88.0
85.3
73.0

513
49.7
45.3
38.0

RUN1
80.7
89.7
78.7
60.0
56.3
52.7
47.7
23.3

RUN1
84.7
25.0
70.3
22.0

Finals

92.7
84.3
87.7
56.7
19.3
51.0
51.3
42.3

Finals

85.7
82.7
75.7
54.3

BEST
92.7
89.7
87.7
60.0
56.3
52.7
51.3
423

BEST
85.7
82.7
75.7
54.3
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# BIB FIS FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION cLue ‘Women Finals
HEAT RUN1 RUN2 BEST RUN1 RUN2 BEST
1 232 2540022 Devenoges Keira 2009 SUl Frelenbach FreestyleAcademy LAAX 1 15.7 87.3 873 80.0 81.3 813
235 Stump Naemi 2010 SsUl - Gams Freestyle Academy Laax 1 76.3 55.0 763 70.0 743 743
3 234 Stump Alena 2010 SUl Gams Freestyle Academy Laax 1 67.0 70.7 170.7 60.0 53.0 60.0
233 Klebeck Kiana 2009 AUS  Pfaffikon, SZ FreestyleAcademy Laax 1 DNS  DNS  DNS
# BIB FIS FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME YEAR NATION LOCATION cLue ‘Women
HEAT RUN1 RUN2 BEST
231 2538437 vanEssen Zoe 2008 NED  Davos-Dorf StutzplnktDavos 1 DNS  DNS  DNS
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